
Important Dates for Continuing Admissions 

2
nd

 Semester Students 

Note:  

 University reserves the right to change the date/ schedule of any of the activities without prior 

notice. The same are also subject to change as per the guidelines issued by the Govt./ Regulatory 

bodies from time to time. 

 Other Important dates, if any, will be communicated through various 

announcements/Communications on LMS (LPU e-Connect).  

 For End Term Examination students are advised to refer to the actual date sheet which will be 

published on LMS (LPU e-Connect).  

Activities  Day & Date 

CONTINUING ADMISSION:  

Last Date for submission of Continuing Admission 

without Late Fee 
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

Last Date for submission of Continuing Admission with 

Late Fee of Rs. 1000/- 
Thursday, June 05, 2025 

Last Date for submission of Continuing Admission with 

Late Fee of Rs. 2000/- 
Friday, June 20, 2025 

E-LEARNING MATERIAL:  

Availability of e-Learning Material on LMS As soon as students register 

LIVE VIRTUAL CLASSES: ALL PROGRAMMES  

Start date of Virtual LIVE Classes Saturday, May 24, 2025 

Last date of Virtual LIVE Classes Sunday, August 10, 2025 

Practical Courses Classes (On Weekdays) 
Practical classes will be scheduled with 

LIVE classes on weekends. 

ASSIGNMENTS:  

Availability of Assignments & Opening of Online 

Interface for Submission of Assignments by Students 

through LMS (LPU e-Connect) 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 

END-TERM EXAMINATION:  

Opening of Interface for Selection of the Date Sheet by 

Students through LMS (LPU e-Connect) 
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

Last Date for Selection of the Date Sheet by Students 

through LMS (LPU e-Connect) 
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 

Publishing of Date Sheet on LMS (LPU e-Connect) 

(Practical and Theory Courses) 
Monday, July 28, 2025 

Start of End-Term Examination (Practical and Theory) Wednesday, August 20, 2025 


